FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2009-10-04
Sélectif Régional
1174 - Angouléme

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 221.14+6 190.08+6 196.08 | 756 -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Jason Brothier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 128.22+0 126.21+2 128.21 265 285
2 18 | Riwan Guillermic Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 136.71+4 133.25+0 133.25 319 =
3 20 | Antoine Roux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 131.62+4 131.47+4 135.47 342 -
4 22 | Pierre Troubady Alp Gnp Perigueux 136.63+0 133.96+2 135.96 347 -
5 24 | Batiste Dubois Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 143.11+6 136.51+4 140.51 395 339
6 25 | Nicolas Thomas Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 143.99+6 139.33+4 143.33 425 -
7 26 | Remi Parayre Canoe Kayak Uzerche 142.16+4 145.72+4 146.16 456 408
8 28 | Kevin Bernard Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 154.76+2 149.05+0 149.05 | 486 -
9 37 | Oscar Petit Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 166.01+6 165.71+0 165.71 662 -
10 38 | Dimitri Rochier Foyer Loisirs Manslois 175.58+14 - 189.58 915 -
11 40 | Maxime Girardot Foyer Loisirs Manslois 217.5+10 193.83+8 201.83 | 1046 -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Riwan Guillermic - Alexandre | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 148.24+4 144.44+0 144.44 | 367 -
Paulais
2 11 James Duvernoy - Batiste Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 146.12+6 157.45+8 152.12 446 444
Dubois
3 14 | Antoine Descamps - Pierre Alp Gnp Perigueux 157.26+10 156.14+6 162.14 547 -
Troubady
4 15 | Nicolas Baudoin - Remi Canoe Kayak Uzerche 163.33+8 158.38+6 164.38 569 -
Parayre
5 18 | Dimitri Rochier - Maxime Foyer Loisirs Manslois - 209.37+2 211.37 | 1044 -

Girardot



http://www.ffck.org

CaM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Oceane Drouet - Kevin Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 194.22+4 191.83+6 197.83 771 -
Bernard
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Valentin Cesbron Ailanck Vibrac 134.49+4 127.27+2 129.27 345 -
2 2 Jordan Rocdunos Kayak Club Angerien 140.17+4 132.41+0 132.41 380 -
3 3 Hippolyte Granados Cognac Canoe Kayak 140.22+6 133.88+8 141.88 485 -
4 5) Kevin Rocdunos Kayak Club Angerien 137.74+6 138.7+52 143.74 | 506 -
5 9 Kevin Baroy Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 163.49+52 153.26+2 155.26 552 -
6 18 | Thomas Megard Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon 149.1+56 153.66+8 161.66 705 -
7 20 | Maxime Bos Foyer Loisirs Manslois 181.05+6 176.6+6 182.60 938 -
8 23 |lIvana Lebegue Kayak Club Angerien 201.82+10 213.27+104 | 211.82 992 -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Sarah Lyphout Tardoire Canoe Kayak 126.1+0 125.84+2 126.10 148 143
2 7 Manon Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 145.76+2 139.41+2 141.41 298 449
3 8 Manon Sacre Kayak Club Angerien 155.52+4 148.78+2 150.78 392 -
4 10 | Marine Dumartin C.k. Aire Sur L'adour 155.03+4 151.96+2 153.96 422 485
5 12 | Oceane Drouet Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 161.54+4 157.01+6 163.01 512 -
6 13 | Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 167.98+0 171.28+2 167.98 560 546
7 15 | Estellanne Persyn A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle 173.45+10 170.19+2 172.19 602 -
8 16 | Marie Charlotte Doreau Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon 180.53+2 173.28+2 175.28 632 -
9 17 | Manon Linck Kayak Club Angerien 194.14+6 174.72+4 178.72 666 -
10 19 | Aurelie Pantier Foyer Loisirs Manslois 156.29+64 215+12 220.29 | 1076 -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 15 | Antoine Roux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 114.92+4 116.61+2 118.61 227 183
2 16 | Damien Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak 122.27+4 119.05+0 119.05 231 251
3 20 | Nicolas Baudoin Canoe Kayak Uzerche 117.73+2 118.68+2 119.73 239 224
4 25 | James Duvernoy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 121.48+0 120.53+2 121.48 258 269
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Pierre Cogny
Thomas Marino
Caryck Bouladjat
Alexandre Paulais
Mathis Besse
Hugo Epinoux
Romain Gaillard
Nicolas Thomas
Marin Daigne
Alexandre Dherbilly
David Vacher
Dimitri Rochier
Hugo Le Goff
Theotime Bordes
Maxime Girardot
Loup Charles
Antoine Descamps
Jeremy Lepoutre
Florian Plault
Julien Anglade

Jean Renou

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous
Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous
Kayak Club Angerien

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

C.j.m. Montignac

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Alp Gnp Perigueux

C.k. Aire Sur L'adour

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

Cognac Canoe Kayak

124.18+4
132.13+6
126.32+4
128.63+2
132.75+0
125.87+6
132.82+0
129.81+10
129.24+6
133.83+2
149.05+4
150.81+0
138.88+6
148.21+2
159.69+4
144.61+6
143.01+56
155.27+8
155.71+8
159.91+8
168.21+52

123.77+2
123.87+2
124.4+2
127+0
131.13+0
129.07+4
131.37+2
127.57+6
139.93+4
132.11+4
140.08+0
144.82+0
139.47+6
148.41+0
148.76+0
145.03+4
152.65+2
158.32+6
169.03+2
168.14+14
170.99+6
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132.82
133.57
135.24
135.83
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163.27
163.71
167.91
176.99
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307
313
320
366
374
384
393
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519
558
561
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628
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775
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293

557

437
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